01582 606033  |  sales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  cablecraft.co.uk
Cablecraft House, Circle Business Centre, Blackburn Road, Houghton Regis, Bedfordshire, LU5 5DD
Registered in England and Wales at 12 Charterhouse Square, London EC1M 6AX  |  Company registration number 02478297
Key features.
• Medium-wall and flexible corrugated conduit made of specially modified polyamide
(PA 6)
• Free of halogen, phosphorus and cadmium
• I2F2 according to NF F 16-101 standard

Approvals:
UL Approved - E225913
Part number Colour Conduit
size (mm)
Outside
dia.
(mm)
Inside
dia.
(mm)
Min. inside
bend radius
(mm)
Pack
quantity
VOT-16G Grey 16 15.8 12.3 35 50
VOT-25G Grey 25 28.5 22.8 60 50
VOT-10N Black 10 10.0 6.4 15 50
VOT-12N Black 12 13 9.8 25 50
VOT-16N Black 16 15.8 12.3 35 50
VOT-20N Black 20 21.2 17 50 50
VOT-25N Black 25 28.5 22.8 60 50
VOT-32N Black 32 34.5 28.5 70 50
VOT-40N Black 40 42.5 36.6 85 30
VOT-50N Black 50 54.5 47.6 100 30
Certifications
CE
RoHS compliant
SNCF (Société Nationale des